
September 1 to September 30, 2025
Aston Villa FC Birmingham City Formula 1

Fri, Sep 5

🏎  FORMULA 1 PIRELLI GRAN PREMIO D’ITALIA 
2025 - Practice 1
Italy

12:30
13:30

🏎  FORMULA 1 PIRELLI GRAN PREMIO D’ITALIA 
2025 - Practice 2
Italy

16:00
17:00

Sat, Sep 6

🏎  FORMULA 1 PIRELLI GRAN PREMIO D’ITALIA 
2025 - Practice 3
Italy

11:30
12:30

⏱  FORMULA 1 PIRELLI GRAN PREMIO D’ITALIA 
2025 - Qualifying
Italy

15:00
16:00

Sun, Sep 7

🏁  FORMULA 1 PIRELLI GRAN PREMIO D’ITALIA 
2025 - Race
Italy

14:00
16:00

Sat, Sep 13

Stoke City - Birmingham City15:00
16:45

⚽  Everton v Aston Villa
Hill Dickinson Stadium, Liverpool

15:00
17:00

Tue, Sep 16

⚽  English League Cup: Brentford v Aston Villa
Gtech Community Stadium, Brentford

20:00
22:00

Fri, Sep 19

🏎  FORMULA 1 QATAR AIRWAYS AZERBAIJAN 
GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 1
Azerbaijan

09:30
10:30

🏎  FORMULA 1 QATAR AIRWAYS AZERBAIJAN 
GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 2
Azerbaijan

13:00
14:00

Sat, Sep 20

🏎  FORMULA 1 QATAR AIRWAYS AZERBAIJAN 
GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 3
Azerbaijan

09:30
10:30

Birmingham City - Swansea City12:30
14:15

⏱  FORMULA 1 QATAR AIRWAYS AZERBAIJAN 
GRAND PRIX 2025 - Qualifying
Azerbaijan

13:00
14:00

Sun, Sep 21

🏁  FORMULA 1 QATAR AIRWAYS AZERBAIJAN 
GRAND PRIX 2025 - Race
Azerbaijan

12:00
14:00

⚽  Sunderland v Aston Villa
Stadium of Light, Sunderland

14:00
16:00

Thu, Sep 25

⚽  UEFA Europa League: Aston Villa v Bologna
Villa Park, Birmingham

20:00
22:00

Sat, Sep 27

Coventry City - Birmingham City12:30
14:15

Sun, Sep 28

⚽  Aston Villa v Fulham
Villa Park, Birmingham

14:00
16:00

Tue, Sep 30

Birmingham City - Sheffield Wednesday19:45
21:30


